VALDAMBRA TRAIL

11-10-2020 - BADIA AGNANO, BUCINE (AR)

1 ' | ROSSI MATTEO ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO TERAMO 00:57:12
2 ' | CASTELLI MARCO ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO 01:01:09
3 ' | ZACCONE SIMONE TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD 01:02:18
4 ' | BREZZI DANIELE TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD 01:02:25
5 ' | TREVE MATTIA GS LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO A.S.D 01:03:24
6 ' | TUCCI ALEX ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO 01:03:29
7 ' | CUCCO ROBERTO A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA 01:04:46
8 N | TORRINI FRANCESCO LUIVAN SETTIGNANO 01:05:57
9 N | QUERCIOLI EMANUELE POL. R. MURRI ELLERA 01:05:57
10 ' | MALACONA GIANLUCA ASD FILIPPIDE-AVIS C.LAGO-DLF 01:06:50

11 ' | BANELLI LUCA PODISTICA IL CAMPINO 01:06:54
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ROSAI VALENTINO

CLAMA MORENO

OTTANELLI ALESSIO

CHIMERA LAURA

CHECCHIA SANDRO

RODA FEDERICO

PANICHI FABIO

CORSINOVI VALERIO

CAVALLETTO ALESSIO

DEIANA PINA

PICCHI LEONARDO

FUSI FABIO

REFI MIRKO

PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

SSD VELOX - PAULARO

POL. R. MURRI ELLERA

RUNNING CLUB LATINA

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

MACIANO TEAM RUNNERS A.S.D.

ATLETICA TERRANUOVESE A.S.D.

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

SBR 3

A.S.P.A. BASTIA

ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO

POL. R. MURRI ELLERA

PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

01:07:49

01:08:38

01:08:53

01:09:41

01:10:12

01:10:16

01:11:10

01:11:13

01:11:35

01:11:51

01:12:07

01:12:17

01:12:21
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LAVECCHIA LORENZO

BENEDETTI CHIARA

MAZZINI JURI

PALADINI GABRIELE

ROMANELLI DANIELA

DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN

FRONTANI MASSIMO

CAPASSO ANTONIO

FALCIONI FRANCESCO

ROMANELLI DAVID

BURRONI GIOVANNI

FANFANO LUCA

BELLUCCI CORRADO

LIBERO

PARKSTRAIL PROMOTION

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

SSD VELOX - PAULARO

A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

A.S.D. S.P. TORRE DEL MANGIA

ORVIETO RUNNERS A.S.D.

RUNCARD

01:12:49

01:13:02

01:13:20

01:13:23

01:13:41

01:14:03

01:14:21

01:14:31

01:14:49

01:15:00

01:15:14

01:15:22

01:15:23



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

N |

SCARDELLATO FABIO

SCALZO ANTONIO

TOGNINI SARA

BIANCHI ALESSANDRO

LELLI GIOVANNI

ANTONELLI ALESSIO

PAOLI EMANUEL

MAOLONI LEONARDO

BONCOMPAGNI UGO

BONANNI FLAVIO

RUZZI FRANCA

GASPARINI GIOVANNI

DI VITO DANIELE

A.S.D. ATLETICA SABAUDIA

A.S.D.LE ANCELLE

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

RUNCARD

CICLO CLUB QUOTA MILLE

ATLETICA FUTURA AS.D.

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

LA CHIANINA

SSD VELOX - PAULARO

ASD RUNNERS CHIETI

A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

LIBERO

01:15:57

01:16:46

01:16:50

01:17:57

01:18:09

01:19:13

01:19:27

01:19:46

01:20:26

01:21:05

01:22:25

01:22:36

01:22:46
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ALLEGRI MASSIMO

BENEDETTI MARIO

DONZELLINI PAOLO

CARDELLI MASSIMO

ZALLU ELISA

ROSSI LUIGI

GIMELLI GIOVANNI

CICORIA MONICA

PROZZO ANTONIO

ROGHI JACOPO

GUERRI LUCIANO

FURI MICHELA

CARMAGNINI MATTEO

C.S. OLIMPIA POGGIO AL VENTO A.S.D.

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM

RUNCARD

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

MOLON LABE ASD

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

ASS. POD. DIL. PONTE FELCINO

A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

RUNCARD

G.S.ILFIORINO

CSI AREZZO

01:23:01

01:23:53

01:24:33

01:24:56

01:24:58

01:24:58

01:25:47

01:25:56

01:25:57

01:26:58

01:27:03

01:27:45

01:28:06
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PONTONI WALTER

ZAMPOLI SIMONE

BILIORSI FEDERICO

SCIPIONI LISA

ASCIUTTI ROBERTO

NESTI CLAUDIO

GALLINI GABRIEL

TOGNACCINI MARCO

NOFERI CLAUDIO PIETRO

PAROLAI VALENTINA

MINGAZZINI BARBARA

DI GERONIMO MANUEL VINCENZO

SCLANO SILVIA

ENDURANCE TRAINING A.S.D.

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

LIBERO

A.S.D. ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR

FIRENZE SOCIAL RUNNER

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR

FIRENZE SOCIAL RUNNER

LIBERO

ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO

01:28:38

01:28:57

01:29:29

01:29:36

01:29:38

01:29:44

01:29:48

01:29:54

01:29:56

01:29:57

01:30:02

01:30:45

01:31:04
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MORETTI CUSERI AMEDEO

BRAHINGER CHRISTIAN

VAGNUZZ| CARLO

PALMAROZZA NICOLA

MATALONI STEFANO

STRACCAMORA EMILIANO

DI CARLO DOMENICA

MATALONI ANTONELLA

VALENTE MICHELA

MENCHETTI ADRIANO

FELICI FABIO

BIAGINI FEDERICO

CASTRUCCI MARIAVITTORIA

FREE RUNNERS AREZZO

RUNCARD

ATLETICA PONTICINO

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA COSTA DARGENTO

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI

G.S.D. FIAMME ARGENTO

PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

LIBERO

SANTUCCI RUNNING

01:31:16

01:31:41

01:31:54

01:32:03

01:32:05

01:32:23

01:32:34

01:33:13

01:33:26

01:33:27

01:33:30

01:33:33
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BICCHI ENRICO

NERETTIJURI

VESPRO FRANCO

GALLO FRANCESCO

DIOSONO SIMONA

BRUNI IACOPO

GORINI ALESSANDRA

LO VASCO FRANCESCO

JEBBA GIUSEPPE

AMBROSINI SIMONA

BASSANI ELISA

CELLAI SILVIA

BARAZZUOLI ISACCO

MUGELLO TRIATHLON

CSI AREZZO

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

LA FONTANINA ASS. PROMOZIONE SOCIALE

ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

LA FONTANINA ASS. PROMOZIONE SOCIALE

SUBBIANO MARATHON

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

LIBERO

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.

RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

POL. R. MURRI ELLERA

ASD SIENARUNNERS

01:33:38

01:34:36

01:34:40

01:35:01

01:35:56

01:36:11

01:36:34

01:36:45

01:37:31

01:37:40

01:37:49

01:38:15

01:38:16
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IEBBA SAIMO

TOGNETTI MARINO

GORELLI SIMONA

BENNATI SERGIO

TACCARI MARIO

CIUFFONI STANGHINI FRANCESCO

ZUFFA ANDREA

RAIMONDI VALLESI ELISA

FARNETI GABRIELE

VENDRAMIN GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE

MORI LUIGI

RINALDI STEFANO

MARCHIONNI EMANUELA

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

LA FONTANINA ASS. PROMOZIONE SOCIALE

LIBERO

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

G.S. AMATORI POD. AREZZO

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO

ASD SIENARUNNERS

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

LIBERO

01:38:16

01:38:17

01:38:30

01:38:37

01:38:41

01:38:48

01:39:45

01:40:26

01:42:13

01:42:32

01:43:12

01:43:20

01:43:38
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GALLEA SALVATORE

CARADONNA ENZO

RASSINATI CLAUDIA

D'ELIA VINCENZO

SERAFIERI LORIS

BOVI SILVIA

PANONI DANIELA

MASELLA VITTORIO

BASAGNI LIALA

ALVISI PAOLA

PAMPALONI GRETA

DEMETER ORSOLYA

MUSTO STEFANO

ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM

ASD PODISTICA AMATORI CASTELFRANCHESI

ATLETICA PONTICINO

ASD GS AVIS PRATOVECCHIO

AMATORI PODISTICA AREZZO

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD AR.L.

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI

G.S. LE PANCHE CASTELQUARTO

LIBERO

LE TORRI PODISMO A.S.D.

A.S.D. APERDIFIATO

01:44:48

01:45:14

01:46:11

01:47:01

01:47:20

01:47:47

01:48:13

01:48:49

01:49:08

01:49:29

01:49:45

01:49:46

01:51:28
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SISTI RICCARDO

BERARDI ANTONIO

FOGGI ALESSANDRO

BIRO BORIKA

BIONDINI LUCA

COCCIA CRISTINA

DE SANTIS MAURIZIO

BELLI ELISABETTA

BAGNOLI SAMANTA

ANTONIOLI RAFFAELLA

ELLERO PAOLA

MARCHETTI CLAUDIA

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM

LA FONTANINA ASS. PROMOZIONE SOCIALE

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

PRETUZI RUNNERS TERAMO

ASD ARCA ATL.AVERSA A.AVERSANO

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

ASD LA GALLA PONTEDERA ATL.

POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

ATLETICA BUJA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA

01:52:58

01:58:08

01:58:08

01:58:25

01:58:27

02:00:18

02:02:56

02:05:10

02:05:13

02:11:32

02:14:23

02:27:17



